11

15
18
21
25
29
33

40
44
48
51

55
59
63
66
70
74
77

WSTEP

URSULA ANDRESS
NATALIA ARINBASAROWA
DONATAS BANIONIS
PIERRE BRICE
GENEVIEVE BUJOLD
LUDMILA CZURSINA
MIREILLE DARC
AttA DEMIDOWA
CATHERINE DENEUVE
MILENA DRAVIC
CLINT EASTWOOD
LOUIS DE FUNES
VITTORIO GASSMAN
REX HARRISON
KATHARINE HEPBURN
CLAUDE JADE
MARLENE JOBERT
BURT LANCASTER
ZOLTAN LATINOVITS
GINA LOLLOBRIGIDA

81
85
89
92
96
100
104
108
112
116
119
123
127
131
135
139
143
147
151
155

Sois tresci

JEAN MARAIS

LEE MARVIN

NIKITA MICHALKOW
TOSHIRO MIFUNE
FRANCO NERO

MICHEL PICCOLI
SIDNEY POITIER
ANTHONY QUINN
VANESSA REDGRAVE
DELPHINE SEYRIG
JOANNA SHIMKUS

ROD STEIGER

JAMES STEWART
ELIZABETH TAYLOR
JEAN-LOUIS TRINTIGNANT
LIV ULLMANN

MONICA VITTI
GIAN-MARIA VOLONTE
RAQUEL WELCH
ANASTAZJA WERTYNSKA




