

## Spis treści

5	WSTĘP		
7	URSULA ANDRESS	81	JEAN MARAIS
11	NATALIA ARINBASAROWA	85	LEE MARVIN
15	DONATAS BANIONIS	89	NIKITA MICHAŁKOW
18	PIERRE BRICE	92	TOSHIRO MIFUNE
21	GENEVIÈVE BUJOLD	96	FRANCO NERO
25	LUDMIŁA CZURSINA	100	MICHEL PICCOLI
29	MIREILLE DARC	104	SIDNEY POITIER
33	AŁŁA DEMIDOWA	108	ANTHONY QUINN
36	CATHERINE DENEUVE	112	VANESSA REDGRAVE
40	MILENA DRAVIĆ	116	DELPHINE SEYRIG
44	CLINT EASTWOOD	119	JOANNA SHIMKUS
48	LOUIS DE FUNÈS	123	ROD STEIGER
51	VITTORIO GASSMAN	127	JAMES STEWART
55	REX HARRISON	131	ELIZABETH TAYLOR
59	KATHARINE HEPBURN	135	JEAN-LOUIS TRINTIGNANT
63	CLAUDE JADE	139	LIV ULLMANN
66	MARLÈNE JOBERT	143	MONICA VITTI
70	BURT LANCASTER	147	GIAN-MARIA VOLONTÉ
74	ZOLTÁN LATINOVITS	151	RAQUEL WELCH
77	GINA LOLLOBRIGIDA	155	ANASTAZJA WERTYŃSKA